FPT pallet fork with side-shift

Pallet fork with shifting function allowing side movement of the
implement. Its compact, sturdy structure allows loading pallets
and palletised loads, minimising oscillations and the risk of
falling.

The tines are mechanically adjustable laterally, allowing the
implement to adapt to pallets of any shape, and ensuring even
distribution of weights.

It requires a third hydraulic line.

Technical data sheet

Width

Total length

Implement height
Weight

Max. load capacity
Forks FEM IIA

Side shifting

Additional hydraulic lines

FPT 15Q
1200
1000

560
205
1500
100x35
210
1

sigmag

THE LOADER.

FPT 20Q
1200
1100
560
210
2000

80x40
210
1

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor

equipped
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