## FPT pallet fork with side-shift



Pallet fork with shifting function allowing side movement of the implement. Its compact, sturdy structure allows loading pallets and palletised loads, minimising oscillations and the risk of falling.

The tines are mechanically adjustable laterally, allowing the implement to adapt to pallets of any shape, and ensuring even distribution of weights.

It requires a third hydraulic line.



## **Technical data sheet**

		FPT 15Q	FPT 20Q
Width	mm	1200	1200
Total length	mm	1000	1100
Implement height	mm	560	560
Weight	Kg	205	210
Max. load capacity	Kg	1500	2000
Forks FEM IIA	mm	100x35	80x40
Side shifting	mm	210	210
Additional hydraulic lines	nr	1	1

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor equipped